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Fighting for Product Safety

November Recall Digest
Children's Product Recalls

Below are pictures and details of children's products recalled this month. If you have one of these products,
take it away from children and contact the company using the information provided below or view the recall
notice for more details at www.recalls.gov.

To get monthly email alerts of recalls and product safety news, sign up at www.KidsInDanger.org. Sign up for
email alerts from the Consumer Product Safety Commission at www.cpsc.gov. If you have an incident or
injury with any children’s product, report it to SaferProducts.gov.

Product

1. Little Sleepies Sleepyhead Loveys and
Bandana Bibs

2. YourHealthToolkit Children’s
Weighted Blankets

3. Dorel Juvenile Group Cosco Jump,
Spin & Play Activity Centers

4. The FORT Children’s Play Tents

5. Thomas & Friends Wooden Railway
Troublesome Trucks

6. Candy Dynamics Slime Licker Sour
Rolling Liquid Candies

7. Cocco Candy and KGR Distribution
Cocco's Candy Rolling Candy

8. International Intimates Rene Rofe
Children’s Blanket Sleepers and Robes

9. Fortress Safe Biometric Gun Safes

10. Family Health Products Crystal Clear

Sodium Hydroxide Products

Hazard

Choking
Asphyxiation
Fall/Injury

Choking/Laceration
Choking/Ingestion

Choking
Choking
Burn

Injury
Poisoning
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Website

littlesleepies.com

yourhealthtoolkityht.com

coscokids.com

CpsC.gov
service.mattel.com

dandydynamics.com

kgrcandies.com
renerofe.com

fortresssafe.com
familyhealthproduct.com

5.

CRYSTAL CLEAR

10. @o

SODIUM HYDROXIDE
¥Protect vDeliver v/Clean

NaOH

Contact

866-330-3353
800-886-0803
877-657-9546

800-638-2772
855-853-6224

877-546-0483
888-802-8823
877-623-2536

833-588-9181
833-875-0643

KID is dedicated to protecting children by fighting for product safety. KID’s mission is to save lives by enhancing transparency and
accountability through safer product development, better education, and stronger advocacy for children.

KID | 116 West lllinois Street, Suite 4E, Chicago, IL 60654 | 312-595-0649 | email@KidsInDanger.org | www.KidsInDanger.org


https://www.littlesleepies.com/pages-recall
https://www.yourhealthtoolkityht.com/product-recalls
https://www.coscokids.com/jump-spin-play-notice
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2024/The-FORT-Recalls-Childrens-Play-Tents-Due-to-Choking-and-Laceration-Hazards
https://service.mattel.com/us/recall/HBJ89_announcement.asp
https://www.candydynamicsrecall.expertinquiry.com/
https://www.kgrcandies.com/recall
https://www.renerofe.com/pages/recall
https://www.fortresssafe.com/biometric-product-recall.html
https://familyhealthproduct.com/pages/sodium-hydroxide-2-pound-bag-product-safety-recall-notice
http://www.recalls.gov/
http://www.recalls.gov/
http://www.kidsindanger.org/
http://www.kidsindanger.org/
http://www.cpsc.gov/
http://saferproducts.gov/

Noviembre Retira Lista
Retiradas de Productos Para Nifos

Fighting for Product Safety

A continuacién se muestran imagenes y detalles de los productos para nifios retirados este mes. Si tiene uno de
estos productos, quiteselo a los nifios y comuniquese con la compafiia utilizando la informacion proporcionada
a continuacién o vea el aviso de retiro del mercado para obtener mas detalles en cpsc.gov/recalls.

Para recibir alertas mensuales por correo electronico sobre retiros del mercado y noticias sobre la seguridad de
los productos, registrese en www.KidsInDanger.org. Registrese para recibir alertas por correo electrénico de la
Consumer Product Safety Commission en www.cpsc.gov/Newsroom/Subscribe. Si tiene un incidente o una lesién

con algun producto para nifios, reportelo a SaferProducts.gov.
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Productos Riesgo Website Numero

1. Little Sleepies Sleepyhead Loveys and  Asfixia littlesleepies.com 866-330-3353
Bandana Bibs

2. YourHealthToolkit Children's Sofocacion yourhealthtoolkityht.com 800-886-0803
Weighted Blankets

3. Dorel Juvenile Group Cosco Jump, Cafdas/Herida coscokids.com 877-657-9546
Spin & Play Activity Centers

4. The FORT Children'’s Play Tents Asfixia/Laceration Ccpsc.gov 800-638-2772

5. Thomas & Friends Wooden Railway Asfixia/Ingestion service.mattel.com 855-853-6224
Troublesome Trucks

6. Candy Dynamics Slime Licker Sour Asfixia dandydynamics.com 877-546-0483
Rolling Liquid Candies

7. Cocco Candy and KGR Distribution Asfixia kgrcandies.com 888-802-8823
Cocco's Candy Rolling Candy

8. International Intimates Rene Rofe Inflamable renerofe.com 877-623-2536
Children'’s Blanket Sleepers and Robes

9. Fortress Safe Biometric Gun Safes Herida fortresssafe.com 833-588-9181

10. Family Health Products Crystal Clear Venenoso familyhealthproduct.com  833-875-0643

Sodium Hydroxide Products

KID se dedica a proteger a los nifios luchando por la seguridad de los productos. La mision de KID es salvar vidas mejorando la transparencia
y la rendicién de cuentas a través del desarrollo de productos mas seguros, una mejor educacion y una mayor defensa de los nifios.

KID | 116 West lllinois Street, Suite 4E, Chicago, IL 60654 | 312-595-0649 | email@KidsInDanger.org | www.KidsInDanger.org


https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls
https://kidsindanger.org/
https://www.cpsc.gov/Newsroom/Subscribe
http://saferproducts.gov/
https://www.littlesleepies.com/pages-recall
https://www.yourhealthtoolkityht.com/product-recalls
https://www.coscokids.com/jump-spin-play-notice
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2024/The-FORT-Recalls-Childrens-Play-Tents-Due-to-Choking-and-Laceration-Hazards
https://service.mattel.com/us/recall/HBJ89_announcement.asp
https://www.candydynamicsrecall.expertinquiry.com/
https://www.kgrcandies.com/recall
https://www.renerofe.com/pages/recall
https://www.fortresssafe.com/biometric-product-recall.html
https://familyhealthproduct.com/pages/sodium-hydroxide-2-pound-bag-product-safety-recall-notice

